
ARTISAN
COFFEE

$3.50

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.50

$6.50

$1.00
$1.40

HOT
Regular

12oz

COLD
Regular

12oz

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO 
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
CHOCOLATE

EXTRAS
OAT MILK
ESPRESSO SHOT

$5.50

$6.50

$7.00

$7.00

LOCAL
COFFEE

$1.60

$2.00

$1.80

HOT
Regular

12oz

COLD
Regular

12oz

KOPI-O   
KOPI-C 
KOPI

$2.40

$2.60

$2.60

TEAS
BRITISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY LAVENDER

$4.90

$4.90

HOT & COLD
Regular (12oz)



PROTEIN
WAFFLES

RICE BOWL
high protein

PLAIN                       
calories - 382/ fats - 13g / protein - 32g / carbs - 33g

BANANA NUTELLA                
calories - 606 / fats - 20g / protein - 35g / carbs - 73g

PEANUT BUTTER                         
calories - 525/ fats - 22g / protein - 36g / carbs - 41g

KAYA ALMOND
calories - 486/ fats - 20g / protein - 32g / carbs - 42g

ADD-ONS
BANANA 

HONEY

$4.60

$6.00

$5.30

$5.80

$1.00

$0.80     

CHICKEN BOWL                                    
(black pepper / sesame sauce)                     

K-BOWL (Chicken)                                
KURMA BEEF BOWL                            
CHICKEN SOBA BOWL                       
(sesame / korean sauce)

TOFU SOBA BOWL                              
(sesame / korean sauce)

ADD-ONS
GRILLED CHICKEN (1 PCS)                            
weight - 67g = 15.3g Protein

Basmati Rice (100g)                             
                       

Hard Boiled Egg (1 pc)                        

3 Bean Salad (50g)

À LA CARTE
GRILLED CHICKEN (1 PCS) 
weight - 67g = 15.3g Protein

3 Bean Salad (100g)

$10.50           

$10.50
$12.00
$11.50

$9.50

$2.00                

 $1.00                         

 $1.00

 $1.50

$2.70

$3.00



PROTEIN SHAKES

NO ADDED
SUGAR

sweetness
depends on

fruit.

FRESH JUICES
A/C                                             $5.20                                  
apple, carrot, lemon

LEVEL UP                                 $5.20
(immune booster)                
apple, orange, lemon, ginger

all shakes contain whey protein & rolled oats
BANANA OAT                       
banana, oat milk

CHOCO BANANA                
banana, oat milk, nutella, dark choc chips

BERRIES UP                         
mixed berries, strawberries, oat milk

PAPAYA
papaya, coconut water

$6.70                       

$7.00                

$8.00                         

$7.00

BANANA OAT BOOST
banana, oat milk, espresso

STRAWBERRY OAT
strawberries, oat milk

COOKIES & CREAM
oreo, oat milk, dark chocolate chips

MOCHA OAT
oat milk, espresso, dark choc chips, cocoa

$7.50                      

$7.00                

$6.70                      

$8.70

EXTRA PROTEIN SERVING (24G) - $2.70
EXTRA ESPRESSO (SINGLE) - $1.40

CREATINE - $1.80

CAFFè E LATTE OAT
oat milk, espresso

$7.50                   


